
Starters

Main Courses

Desserts

For the table

Mar Hall Cheese Burger 

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Vanilla Ice Cream

Caramelized Roast Peach
Creme Fraiche, Blueberries, granola 

Selection of Ice Cream
Vanilla, Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Chocolate,

Pistachio, Millionaire Shortbread

Olives 
Artichokes & Sunblush Tomatoes
Tomato and Oregano Bread
Romaine Lettuce, Herb Vinaigrette
Triple Cooked Chips
Cajun Triple Cook Chips 
Onion Rings

Baked Sweet Potato Soup                                                           £6.95
Seeded Roll, Cajun Potato Crisps

Chicken Liver Parfait                                                                    £7.95
Parma Ham, Onion Marmalade, Toasted Brioche

Scottish Buffalo Burrata                                                              £8.95
Heritage Tomatoes, 10 Year Balsamic, basil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Toasted Focaccia

Loch Fine Smoked Salmon                                                          £8.95
Polenta Cake, Chorizo Jam, Herb Vinaigrette 

Fried Tortilla Chips                                                                                          £7.95
Roast Tomato Salsa, Avocado, Mango, Spicy Dip, Lime

Peri Peri Courgette Fritters                                                                            £6.95
Roast Tomato Fondue, Pickled Fennel, Coriander

£8.95
 
 
 

Halibut Fish & Chips

Lamb, Pea & Potato Pie

Beef or Plant-Based Meat Patty

Yeast Battered, Triple Cooked Chips,
Crushed Garden Peas, Lemon & Pepper
Mayo

Earl of Mar Estate, Mar Hall Ave, Bishopton
PA7 5NW

 

Marhall.com

£15.95

£22.95

£18.95

£4.50
£5.00

£4.50

£4.50

Sourdough Bun, Beef Tomato, Onion
smoke Mayo, Triple Cooked Chips

Lamb Shoulder, Madeira, Jersey Royals,  
Tendersem, Broad Bean, Carrots

Clava Mac n cheese
Macaroni Pasta, Sun Blush Tomatoes,
Clava, Parmesan and a Mozzarella
Garlic Bread

£15.50

1924 Caesar Salad

Romaine Lettuce, Herb and Garlic Croutons, Shaved
Parmesan 

£9.95

Texas Brisket
Slow Cooked Spicy Brisket, Savory Rice,
Sour Cream,  Mango, Spring Onion,
Lime

£18.95

A number of our dishes can be adapted to cater for your food allergies and dietary requirements.
Please speak to your server who will be able to advise. Full allergy information for each dish is available upon request.

Add Chicken Breast (£4.50)

£5.00

£5.50

£4.50

£8.95

£6.95


