Starters



Baked Sweet Potato Soup	£6.95
Seeded Roll, Cajun Potato Crisps	
Chicken Liver Parfait	£7.95
Parma Ham, Onion Marmalade, Toasted Brioche	
Scottish Buffalo Burrata	£8.95
Heritage Tomatoes, 10 Year Balsamic, basil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Toasted Focaccia	
Loch Fine Smoked Salmon	£8.95
Polenta Cake, Chorizo Jam, Herb Vinaigrette	
Fried Tortilla Chips	£7.95
Roast Tomato Salsa, Avocado, Mango, Spicy Dip, Lime	
Peri Peri Courgette Fritters	£6.95
Roast Tomato Fondue, Pickled Fennel, Coriander	

For the table

Olives	£4.50
Artichokes & Sunblush Tomatoes	£5.00
Tomato and Oregano Bread	£4.50
Romaine Lettuce, Herb Vinaigrette	£4.50
Triple Cooked Chips	£5.00
Cajun Triple Cook Chips	£5.50
Onion Rings	£4.50

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding	£8.95
Vanilla Ice Cream	
Caramelized Roast Peach	£8.95
Creme Fraiche, Blueberries, granola	
Selection of Ice Cream	£6.95
Vanilla, Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Chocolate,	
Pistachio, Millionaire Shortbread	

Main Courses

Mar Hall Cheese Burger Beef or Plant-Based Meat Patty Sourdough Bun, Beef Tomato, Onion smoke Mayo, Triple Cooked Chips	£15.95
Halibut Fish & Chips Yeast Battered, Triple Cooked Chips, Crushed Garden Peas, Lemon & Pepper Mayo	£22.95
Lamb, Pea & Potato Pie Lamb Shoulder, Madeira, Jersey Royals, Tendersem, Broad Bean, Carrots	£18.95
Clava Mac n cheese	£15.50
Macaroni Pasta, Sun Blush Tomatoes, Clava, Parmesan and a Mozzarella Garlic Bread	
1924 Caesar Salad	£9.95
Add Chicken Breast (£4.50) Romaine Lettuce, Herb and Garlic Croutons, Sl Parmesan	haved
Texas Brisket Slow Cooked Spicy Brisket, Savory Rice, Sour Cream, Mango, Spring Onion, Lime	£18.95

A number of our dishes can be adapted to cater for your food allergies and dietary requirements. Please speak to your server who will be able to advise. Full allergy information for each dish is available upon request.

